Attributes
and Fee Rates

Price

CVValue

Solar Package

Solar Royalty

First Connection Bonus
Direct Fee

Community Builder Fee
Community Solar Fee

Maximum Fee

WEBOFFICE

WEBSITE:
sunmoneyonline.com

Business.
Powered by nature

LIST OF CONDITIONS

MINI BASIC SILVER GOLD PLATINUM
PACKAGE PACKAGE PACKAGE PACKAGE PACKAGE
30,- EUR 150- EUR 500- EUR 1.000.- EUR 2.000.- EUR
30cv 150 CV 500 CV 1.000cCV 2.000cv
W 10W 50W 100 W 250 W
NO 15% 20% 25% 33%
10% 10% 10% 10% 10%
NO 5% 7.5% 10% 10%
NO 5% 7,5% 10% 10%
150- EUR 500- EUR 1.000,- EUR 2.000.- EUR 10.000,- EUR
/month /month /month /month /month

Minimum amount to paid out: 20,- EUR

Valid from:

24th January, 2017 until withdrawal

VIP
PACKAGE

10.000,- EUR

10.000 CV

1.000W

33%

10%

10%

10%

15.000- EUR
/month



