

## **LIST OF CONDITIONS**

Attributes and Fee Rates	MINI PACKAGE	BASIC PACKAGE	SILVER PACKAGE	GOLD PACKAGE	PLATINUM PACKAGE	<b>VIP</b> PACKAGE
Price	30,- EUR	150,- EUR	500,- EUR	1.000,- EUR	2.000,- EUR	10.000,- EUR
CV Value	30 CV	150 CV	500 CV	1.000 CV	2.000 CV	10.000 CV
Solar Package	1W	10 W	50 W	100 W	250 W	1.000 W
Solar Royalty	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
First Connection Bonus	NO	15%	20%	25%	33%	33%
Direct Fee	10%	10%	10%	10%	10%	10%
Community Builder Fee	NO	5%	7,5%	10%	10%	10%
Community Solar Fee	NO	5%	7,5%	10%	10%	10%
Maximum Fee	150,- EUR /month	500,- EUR /month	1.000,- EUR /month	2.000,- EUR /month	10.000,- EUR /month	15.000,- EUR /month
WEBOFFICE	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
WEBSITE: sunmoneyonline.com	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>

Minimum amount to paid out: 20,- EUR

Valid from:

24th January, 2017 until withdrawal